:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8343871

Feb 03, 2024 - 08:54 (UTC)

In epoch 260,745 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 480449 - 0.017787651 ETH®
40.97 USD

2 480450 - 0.017815108 ETH®
41.03 USD

3 480451 - 0.060155216 ETH®
138.57 USD

4 480453 - 0.017710672 ETH®
40.79 USD

S 480454 - 0.017718586 ETH®
40.81 USD

6 480455 - 0.017772469 ETH®
40.94 USD

7 480456 - 0.017707393 ETH®
40.79 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/8343871
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/260745
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480449
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480450
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480451
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480453
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480454
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480455
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480456

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

480457

480458

480459

480461

480462

480463

480464

480465

Validator Id

897145

Amount

- 0.017708756
40.79 USD

- 0.017713076
40.80 USD

- 0.017706675
40.78 USD

- 0.017758548
40.90 USD

- 0.017765045
40.92 USD

- 0.017729472
40.84 USD

- 0.017791816
40.98 USD

- 0.017577890
40.49 USD

- 0.010359405
23.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.042507810
97.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480457
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480458
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480459
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480460
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480461
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480462
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480463
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480464
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/480465
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/897145

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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