

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-24 00:51 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8343871</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 03, 2024 · 08:54 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>260,745</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>480449</u>	- 0.017787651 ETH ⊘ 40.97 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>480450</u>	- 0.017815108 ETH ↔ 41.03 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>480451</u>	- 0.060155216 ETH ⊘ 138.57 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>480453</u>	- 0.017710672 ETH ⊘ 40.79 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>480454</u>	- 0.017718586 ETH ⊘ 40.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>480455</u>	- 0.017772469 ETH 🐼 40.94 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>480456</u>	- 0.017707393 ETH ⊘ 40.79 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>480457</u>	- 0.017708756 ETH ⊘ 40.79 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>480458</u>	- 0.017713076 ETH ③ 40.80 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>480459</u>	- 0.017706675 ETH ⊘ 40.78 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>480460</u>	- 0.017758548 ETH ③ 40.90 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>480461</u>	- 0.017765045 ETH ⊘ 40.92 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>480462</u>	- 0.017729472 ETH ⊘ 40.84 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>480463</u>	- 0.017791816 ETH ③ 40.98 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>480464</u>	- 0.017577890 ETH ③ 40.49 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>480465</u>	- 0.010359405 ETH ② 23.86 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>897145</u>	+ 0.042507810 ETH 🔗
		97.92 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.